

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No. 1006/2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	30.03.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> On the joint request of the parties counsels, list after four weeks. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--